
Sunday 12th March

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

148 09:00 HBC Bella Shannon Snow British Novice

180 09:02 Troy Flashman Julian Holmes British Novice

42 09:04 Dancing Canderel Ffion Hulin - Drake Open

33 09:06 Igor AM April Moon Open

211 09:08 Felinfach Roscoe Kayleigh Scrivens British Novice

104 09:10 Combe  Abbey Kevin Peates Open

228 09:12 Diego Brittani Cooper Open

212 09:14 Isba D'Hyrencourt maddison Holland Open

112 09:16 Bobby Jake Reynolds British Novice

113 09:18 Calazios Cleck Julia Selinger Open

178 09:20 Guidam forever Isabel Roberts Open

182 09:22 Evron Stella Bunn British Novice

234 09:24 The Wexford ruby Becky Milward Discovery

198 09:26 Cor La Mischa Sheenagh Bragg British Novice

150 09:28 Brin D' avoine Evey Powell British Novice

1 09:30 Solitaire Tiffany Rix Open

129 09:32 Idealist Jessica Pitcher Open

09:34

36 09:36 Erino B Aaliyah Kerr Open

15 09:38 Ebony Lad II Milly Maxwell British Novice

61 09:40 Pixie Van Tenhaegendoorn Lilian Burling Open

91 09:42 Quando v/d roshoeve Amelia Gohl Open

114 09:44 A Special Diamond HST Z Emily Mcmurtry British Novice

111 09:46 Nelson Jake Reynolds British Novice

71 09:48 URLANMORE KAYLEIGH Georgina Allison British Novice

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

10:20

199 10:22 Star Of Freedom Sheenagh Bragg Open

150 10:24 Brin D' avoine Evey Powell Discovery

1 10:26 Solitaire Tiffany Rix Discovery

129 10:28 Idealist Jessica Pitcher Discovery

65 10:30 Kerinci Lauren Maxted-Page Discovery

36 10:32 Erino B Aaliyah Kerr Open

111 10:34 Nelson Jake Reynolds Discovery

15 10:36 Ebony Lad II Milly Maxwell Discovery

61 10:40 Pixie Van Tenhaegendoorn Lilian Burling Open

91 10:42 Quando v/d roshoeve Amelia Gohl Discovery

114 10:44 A Special Diamond HST Z Emily Mcmurtry Discovery

71 10:48 URLANMORE KAYLEIGH Georgina Allison Discovery

193 10:50 Jackie- D Katie Smith Discovery

187 10:52 Renkum Balousina Rachel Hall Open

63 10:54 Lynara Lothario Sophie Parkins Discovery

234 10:56 The Wexford ruby Becky Milward Discovery

130 10:58 Global Star III Ellie Spencer Discovery

232 11:00 Coney Cooley Tom Rowland Discovery

68 11:02 Amneris Demi Bowler Discovery

76 11:04 Billy Paddington Amy Merrell Discovery

126 11:06 Rassan Polly Rebecca White Discovery

11:08

226 11:10 Bonmahon Rembrant Zoe Bryson Open

89 11:12 Valentino15 Hannah Lewis Open

120 11:14 Knockaderry Misty Bat Francesca Hicks Discovery

250 11:16 Play Gril II Lucy Gilsenan Open

124 11:18 JE Lorraine Sofia Engels Open

235 11:20 Sligo Caletto Lady Anna Stillwell Discovery

149 11:22 Ducesa de la cruise Shannon Snow Open

69 11:24 Calcourt Express Alexandra Edmonds Discovery

197 11:26 Unreg. Samantha Lissington Discovery

251 11:28 Hylaro B Ciaran Rees Open

101 11:30 Mr Wrangler Ryan Becker Open

201 11:32 HALIDA Catherine Vale Open

192 11:34 Skyjack Katie Smith Open

105 11:36 Baywood Misadventure Hannah Burt Open

203 11:38 Star Anise III Virginia Thompson Discovery

200 11:40 IWA ELLA Ella Kennedy Open

Class 6 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open  0.90m

Class 7 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m



Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

184 12:08 Calimo Fran Fletcher Newcomers

149 12:10 Ducesa de la cruise Shannon Snow Newcomers

72 12:12 Zwischen Georgina Allison Newcomers

227 12:14 Hermes High Flyer Zoe Bryson Newcomers

105 12:16 Baywood Misadventure Hannah Burt Newcomers

188 13:58 Renkum Balousina Rachel Hall Open

89 12:18 Valentino15 Hannah Lewis Open

120 12:20 Knockaderry Misty Bat Francesca Hicks Newcomers

250 12:22 Play Gril II Lucy Gilsenan Open

124 12:24 JE Lorraine Sofia Engels Open

235 12:26 Sligo Caletto Lady Anna Stillwell Newcomers

69 12:28 Calcourt Express Alexandra Edmonds Newcomers

197 12:30 Unreg. Samantha Lissington Newcomers

251 12:32 Hylaro B Ciaran Rees Newcomers

201 12:34 HALIDA Catherine Vale Open

101 12:36 Mr Wrangler Ryan Becker Open

203 12:38 Star Anise III Virginia Thompson Newcomers

200 12:40 IWA ELLA Ella Kennedy Open

214 12:42 Dolley Spectre Franky Reid-Warrilow Open

80 12:44 Ballinteskin cooper Daisy Berkeley Newcomers

73 12:46 Sea Enna III Will Brown Open

217 12:48 Elected Megan Bailey Open

75 12:50 Inspector Harry Drew Munro Newcomers

98 12:52 Oeshi van de zielenberg Henry Willcox Newcomers

100 12:54 Louisbourg C Jack Whiteford Newcomers

13 12:56 Elixir Du Muray Maris Z Kira Lee Newcomers

216 12:58 Elected Megan Bailey Newcomers

54 13:00 Zeitgeist Tara Williams Newcomers

23 13:02 Bellhaven Matilda Manon Schey Open

62 13:04 Qcornetcisse-M Charlotte Alexander Newcomers

34 13:06 LaDonna II Amelia Goller Newcomers

222 13:08 Esi Baltic breeze Catherine Coleman Open

159 13:10 MGH Single Malt Sophie Stockdale Newcomers

93 13:12 Heermoes Laura Davies Open

253 13:14 Tyseral Safeco Charm Offensive Bobbi Chew Newcomers

86 13:16 Affricks Eclipse Georgie Beeby Wynn Open

204 13:18 Katchafire Virginia Thompson Newcomers

79 13:20 Diese du Figuier Daisy Berkeley Newcomers

102 13:22 Homein Ryan Becker Open

74 13:24 Renoir Du Rock Will Brown Open

195 13:26 Bing Bong B Samantha Lissington Open

202 13:28 NBE Temple La Belle Catherine Vale Open

10 13:30 Summer cruise III Taryn Langley Open

183 13:32 Gepetto Ruth Aylmer Open

231 13:34 Church park elite Mollie Smith Open

16 13:36 Irco Loriall Isabelle Downes Newcomers

172 13:38 Levisoun Catherine Macbeth Open

233 13:40 REBORNE. DE ROYAL HORSE Elysia Heagren-Bond Newcomers

213 13:42 Dolley Phantom Franky Reid-Warrilow Open

Class 8 SJ Equitop Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m



Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider Section

213 14:15 Dolley Phantom Franky Reid-Warrilow Open

206 14:17 Capitaine De Hus Z Virginia Thompson Foxhunter

195 14:19 Bing Bong B Samantha Lissington Foxhunter

202 14:21 NBE Temple La Belle Catherine Vale Open

80 14:23 Ballinteskin cooper Daisy Berkeley Foxhunter

223 14:25 RLE LIMBO KAISER Catherine Coleman Open

162 14:27 Keystone Dancer Sophie Stockdale Open

93 14:29 Heermoes Laura Davies Open

86 14:31 Affricks Eclipse Georgie Beeby Wynn Foxhunter

103 14:33 TITRUC VARENNES Ryan Becker Open

183 14:35 Gepetto Ruth Aylmer Open

231 14:37 Church park elite Mollie Smith Open

172 14:39 Levisoun Catherine Macbeth Open

233 14:41 REBORNE. DE ROYAL HORSE Elysia Heagren-Bond Foxhunter

123 14:43 Ninnica Bormes Oliwer Bule Open

136 14:45 Etrusk I Karolina Gasowska Open

62 14:47 Qcornetcisse-M Charlotte Alexander Foxhunter

214 14:49 Dolley Spectre Franky Reid-Warrilow Open

204 14:51 Katchafire Virginia Thompson Foxhunter

145 14:53 Calcourt Goldielux Milli Cornock Foxhunter

82 14:55 Sierra Blue Joe Fernyhough Open

196 14:57 Lord Seekonig Samantha Lissington Foxhunter

90 14:59 SANDSTONE SCALPINS Alice Sandiford Open

38 15:01 Karaibes Tallulah Mackenzie Smith Open

79 15:03 Diese du Figuier Daisy Berkeley Foxhunter

160 15:05 McQueen 11 Sophie Stockdale Open

74 15:07 Renoir Du Rock Will Brown Open

35 15:09 Verdis Mexico Ella Kennedy Open

34 15:11 LaDonna II Amelia Goller Foxhunter

32 15:13 Goldstar De Cartier Savannah Zietsman

22 15:15 RLE Cavalier Vivendi Manon Schey Open

16 15:17 Irco Loriall Isabelle Downes Foxhunter

10 15:19 Summer cruise III Taryn Langley Open

251 15:21 Native Spirit Louise Harwood

122 15:23 Osbourne D Gemma Gurvidi Foxhunter

108 15:25 Appy du chalet Rosie Campbell Open

107 15:27 Guidaro II Sophie Campbell Open

14 15:29 Leinster Oscar Hobby Foxhunter

12 15:31 TUMBULGUM DTS Z Emily Irvine Open

31 15:33 CDS Harley D Bibi Zijlmans Foxhunter

205 15:35 Gladstone V Virginia Thompson Foxhunter

215 15:37 Guilty Pleasure Franky Reid-Warrilow Open

144 15:39 Calcourt Rockstar Milli Cornock Foxhunter

39 15:41 Quidde Du Buisson Z Tallulah Mackenzie Smith Open

Class 10 SJ National 1.30m Open  1.30m

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Rider

39 16:15 Quidde Du Buisson Z Tallulah Mackenzie Smith

205 16:17 Gladstone V Virginia Thompson

196 16:19 Lord Seekonig Samantha Lissington

225 16:21 Sirius sb Catherine Coleman

118 16:23 NPS Illaney Rachel Gallop

108 16:25 Appy du chalet Rosie Campbell

161 16:27 Blayden Sophie Stockdale

146 16:29 Calcourt Oakland Milli Cornock

122 16:31 Osbourne D Gemma Gurvidi

107 16:33 Guidaro II Sophie Campbell

38 16:35 Karaibes Tallulah Mackenzie Smith

14 16:37 Leinster Oscar Hobby

12 16:39 TUMBULGUM DTS Z Emily Irvine

170 16:41 Hableur Kate Rowe

31 16:43 CDS Harley D Bibi Zijlmans

251 16:45 Native Spirit Louise Harwood

207 16:47 Capitaine De Hus Z Virginia Thompson

194 16:49 Ricker Ridge Sooty GNZ Samantha Lissington

224 16:51 Monbeg Senna Catherine Coleman

117 16:53 Champagne V Rachel Gallop

109 16:55 Bayard IV Rosie Campbell

37 16:57 Hamilton Heidi III VDP Tallulah Mackenzie Smith

Class 9 SJ Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open  1.20m


